

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.27679 of 2025 & 13361 and 24284 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14	29.04.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> The learned counsel for the Bank submits that the issue is settled by the Apex Court in an identical matter and sought time to place the copy of the Apex Court Order on which he is relying. Accordingly, post on 17.06.2026. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J SJ	